
MINISTRY TEAMS 
2026 

Baptism Team  
Ike Peterson 
Kendra Boone 
Anne Miller 
Karen Gregory 
 
Bereavement 
Carla Walthall  
Bee Wright 
Kathleen Martin 
Debbie Goodman 
Jan McClanahan 
Joe McClanahan 
Sharon Whitley 
Diann Cottrell 
Lesa Janica 
Terri Muncrief 
Alicia Zetka 
Mary Lou Hunt 
 
Children’s 
Kristi Doyle 

 
Fellowship 
Carole Koop  
Carol Dorsey 
Marilyn Childs 
Sandra Hicks 
Shirley Kresta  
Sharon Whitley 
Betty Lynch 
Linda Davis  
Monica Bartley 
 
Flower 
Lanette Whitley 
Debbie Goodman 
Karen Hodges 
 
 

Greeters 
Carole Koop 
Jan McClanahan 
Jacque Mercer 
Marilyn Childs 
Kelli Roman 
Sharon Whitley  
Shirley Kresta  
Kathleen Martin 
Mary Lou Hunt 
Wilma Hajek 
Karen Gregory 
Monica Bartley 
 
Jail 
Ike Peterson  
 
Kitchen Ministry 
Monnie Larson 
Linda Davis  
 
Wednesday Night Meal 
Joe/Jan McClanahan 
Margaret Bell 
Bill/Betty Lynch 
Cindy Greer 
Debbie Goodman 
Minnie Bulot 
Bobby Jack/Bee Wright 
Brenda Dobbins 
Karen Gregory 
Kenneth/Monica Bartley 
 
Office Help 
Mary Lou Hunt 
Margaret Bell 
Bee Wright 
Libby Meek 
Debbie Workman 
Brittany Powell 
Sharon Whitley 
Melissa Warren 
Cindy Greer  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operation Christmas Child 
Jan McClanahan  
Joe McClanahan 
Carol Dorsey 
Carole Koop 
Cindy Greer 
Debbie Goodman 
Diann Cottrell 
Lesa Janica 
Travis Janica 
Leslie Roman 
Minnie Bulot 
Rebecca Hamilton 
Sandra Hicks 
Sandra Shutt 
Shirley Kresta 
Charlotte Frenzel 
Carla Walthall 
Theresa Chiles 
Debbie Workman 
Libby Meek 
Bobby Jack Wright 
Bee Wright 
Marilyn Childs 
Brenda Dobbins 
Anne Miller 
Alicia Zetka 
Melissa Warren 
Latisha Sheets 
 
Prayer 
Kelli Roman 
Margaret Bell 
Debbie Workman 
Cy Ferguson 
Lesa Janica 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(over) 



MINISTRY TEAMS 
2026 

Sr. Adult  
Diann Cottrell 
Linda Davis 
 
Technology 
Jerry Hamilton 
 
Upward 
Tange Hamilton 
Joe McClanahan  
 
Ushers 
Robert Martin 
Buzzy Whitley 
Monnie Larson 
Ike Peterson 
Doug Frenzel 
Wayne Hunt  
Bobby Jack Wright 
Cy Ferguson 
 
 
 
              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Youth Ministry 
Jennifer Bonnot 
Meredith Martin  
Brittany Powell 
Shelby Scarborough  
Garrett Ritter 
Seth Brezina 
Tara Brezina 
Cortney Ritter 
Chrissie Cook 
 
 
 
 


